Slurry Tankers & Spreaders
2600 Gallon Tanker

3000 Gallon Tanker

Rear Spreader

Dual Spreader

Agricultural Trailers

25' Cattle Trailer 12T

16T Lowloader (Air & Hyd)
14T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd)
16T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd
20T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd)
25' Bale Trailer 12T

Ball Hitch Trailers

Horse Trailers

Car Transporter with winch
Small Plant Trailers 1.5T and 3T
Tri-Axle Trailers with winch
Small Plant Trailers (3T)
Grassland & Cultivation
Power Harrows

Rotavator 150/100"

Three Leg Subsoiler with roller
Kuhn XM28 Discs

6m Cambridge Roller

4.5m Harrow

Opico Sward Lifter

6m Aerator

Flail Topper

Specialist Attachments

Post Knocker

Road Brush

Tractors for Hire

J. K. ASHBROOK Ltd

PLANT HIRE AND GROUNDWORK CONTRACTORS

01260 270817

www.JKASHBROOK.co.uk

1 day 2 days 3 days 4 days

£95 £170 £250 £320
£100 £190 £270 £350
£100 £205 £275 £370
£100 £205 £275 £370
£90 £170 £245 £300
£50 £100 £150 £200
£50 £100 £150 £200
£50 £100 £150 £200
£75 £130 £190 £235
£50 £100 £150 £200
£50 £95 £135 £170
£45 £85 £120 £150
£45 £85 £120 £150
£50 £95 £135 £170
£45 £85 £120 £150
£90 £180 £260 £340
£170 £320 £450 £600
£100 £190 £270 £340
£115 £220 £300 £405
£90 £170 £245 £305
£50 £95 £135 £170
£120 £230 £325 £400
£110 £220 £330 £410
£100 £190 £270 £340
£50 £95 £135 £170
£60 £115 £165 £170

Prices are subject to change and are net of
VAT (Currently 20%). Unfortunately no half
day hires are available. Items are on hire
from when they leave the yard until they
return.

office@jkashbrook.co.uk

5 days

£370
£380
£415
£415

£360
£240
£240
£240
£270
£230

£200
£180
£180
£200
£180

£400
£720
£400
£450
£360
£200
£480
£480
£400

£200
£200

1 week

£400
£410
£495
£495

£400
£270
£270
£270
£300
£250

£225
£200
£200
£225
£200

£450
£800
£450
£500
£400
£225
£540
£540
£450

£225
£270

1 month

£1,000
£1,200
£1,350
£1,200

£1,000
£675
£675
£675
£780
£675

£562
£500
£500
£562
£500

£1,125
£2,000
£1,125
£1,100
£1,000

£560
£1,350
£1,350
£1,125

£565
£675



mailto:office@jkashbrook.co.uk
http://www.jkashbrook.co.uk/

