

J. K. ASHBROOK Ltd

PLANT HIRF AND GROUNDWORK CONTRACTOR

01260 270817

www.JKASHBROOK.co.uk



	1 day	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	1 week	1 month
Slurry Tankers & Spreaders							
2600 Gallon Tanker	£95	£170	£250	£320	£370	£400	£1,000
3000 Gallon Tanker	£100	£190	£270	£350	£380	£410	£1,200
Rear Spreader	£100	£205	£275	£370	£415	£495	£1,350
Dual Spreader	£100	£205	£275	£370	£415	£495	£1,200
Agricultural Trailers							
25' Cattle Trailer 12T	£90	£170	£245	£300	£360	£400	£1,000
16T Lowloader (Air & Hyd)	£50	£100	£150	£200	£240	£270	£675
14T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd)	£50	£100	£150	£200	£240	£270	£675
16T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd	£50	£100	£150	£200	£240	£270	£675
20T Dump Trailer (Air & Hyd)	£75	£130	£190	£235	£270	£300	£780
25' Bale Trailer 12T	£50	£100	£150	£200	£230	£250	£675
Ball Hitch Trailers							
Horse Trailers	£50	£95	£135	£170	£200	£225	£562
Car Transporter with winch	£45	£85	£120	£150	£180	£200	£500
Small Plant Trailers 1.5T and 3T	£45	£85	£120	£150	£180	£200	£500
Tri-Axle Trailers with winch	£50	£95	£135	£170	£200	£225	£562
Small Plant Trailers (3T)	£45	£85	£120	£150	£180	£200	£500
Grassland & Cultivation							
Power Harrows	£90	£180	£260	£340	£400	£450	£1,125
Rotavator 150/100"	£170	£320	£450	£600	£720	£800	£2,000
Three Leg Subsoiler with roller	£100	£190	£270	£340	£400	£450	£1,125
Kuhn XM28 Discs	£115	£220	£300	£405	£450	£500	£1,100
6m Cambridge Roller	£90	£170	£245	£305	£360	£400	£1,000
4.5m Harrow	£50	£95	£135	£170	£200	£225	£560
Opico Sward Lifter	£120	£230	£325	£400	£480	£540	£1,350
6m Aerator	£110	£220	£330	£410	£480	£540	£1,350
Flail Topper	£100	£190	£270	£340	£400	£450	£1,125
Specialist Attachments							
Post Knocker	£50	£95	£135	£170	£200	£225	£565
Road Brush	£60	£115	£165	£170	£200	£270	£675
Tractors for Hire							



Prices are subject to change and are net of VAT (Currently 20%). Unfortunately no half day hires are available. Items are on hire from when they leave the yard until they return.

office@jkashbrook.co.uk

